Case 10-33569-sgj11 Claim 34-1 Filed 07/20/10 Desc Main B 10 (Official Form 10) (04/10) 14	Docum	ent Page 1 of
United States Bankruptcy Court		PROOF OF CLAIM
Name of Debtor: Avis ONShore LR	Case Number	10-33569
NOTE: This form should not be used to make a claim for an administrative expense arising after the commencement of administrative expense may be filed pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 503.	the case. A re	equest for payment of an
Name and address where notices should be sent:		s box to indicate that this ends a previously filed
Darid Day Kwood circle Drive 1909 Roskwood circle Drive 14 ouston, TX 77036	Court Clain (If known)	
113 - 868 - 8151 FILE	Filed on:	
Name and address where payment should be sent (if different from above):		s box if you are aware that se has filed a proof of claim
Name and address where payment should be sent (if different from above): TAWANA C. MARSHALL CLERK TO BOND OF TEXAS 1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed: 1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed: 1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed: 1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed: 1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed: 1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed: 1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed: 1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed:	relating to	o your claim. Attach copy of giving particulars.
Telephone number: NORTHERN DISTRICY COLUMN		is box if you are the debtor in this case.
If all or part of your claim is secured, complete item 4 below; however, if all of your claim is unsecured, do not complete item 4.	Priority any por one of ti	of Claim Entitled to under 11 U.S.C. §507(a). If tion of your claim falls in he following categories, e box and state the
If all or part of your claim is entitled to priority, complete item 5.		priority of the claim.
☐ Check this box if claim includes interest or other charges in addition to the principal amount of claim. Attach itemized statement of interest or charges.		c support obligations under
2. Basis for Claim: 60085 4 5 (PV) ((See instruction #2 on reverse side.)		C. §507(a)(1)(A) or (a)(1)(B).
3a. Last four digits of any number by which creditor identifies debtor: 3A3 3a. Debtor may have scheduled account as:	to \$11,7 before f petition business	salaries, or commissions (up 25*) earned within 180 days iling of the bankruptcy or cessation of the debtor's s, whichever is earlier – 11 \$507 (a)(4).
information. Nature of property or right of setoff: Real Estate Motor Vehicle Other RECEIVED Describe:		ntions to an employee benefit 1 U.S.C. §507 (a)(5).
Value of Property: S Annual Interest Rate% $JUL~2~3~2010$ Amount of arrearage and other charges as of time case filed included in secured claim,	purchase or service	e, 600* of deposits toward c, lease, or rental of property ces for personal, family, or ld use – 11 U.S.C. §507
if any: \$ Basis for perfection: BMC GROUP Amount of Secured Claim: \$ Amount Unsecured: \$		r penalties owed to nental units 11 U.S.C. §507
6. Credits: The amount of all payments on this claim has been credited for the purpose of making this proof of claim.		Specify applicable paragraph
7. Documents: Attach redacted copies of any documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase orders, invoices, itemized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments, mortgages, and security agreements. You may also attach a summary. Attach redacted copies of documents providing evidence of perfection of a security interest. You may also attach a summary. (See instruction 7 and definition of "redacted" on reverse side.)	i	unt entitled to priority:
DO NOT SEND ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS. ATTACHED DOCUMENTS MAY BE DESTROYED AFTER SCANNING.	4/1/13 and	are subject to adjustment on every 3 years thereafter with cases commenced on or after
If the documents are not available, please explain:	the date of	adjustment. FOR COURT USE ONLY
Date: 7.19.10 Signature: The person filing this claim must sign it. Sign and print name and title, if any, of the cother person authorized to file this claim and state address and telephone number if different from address above. Attach copy of power of attorney, if any.	the notice	TriDimension
Penalty for presenting indudent claim: Fine of up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years, or both	n. 18 U.S.C. {	

Case 10-33569-sgj11 Claim 34-1 Filed 07/20/10 Desc Main Document Page 2 of 14

National Oilwell Varco
DBA MD TOTCO
7909 Parkwood Circle
Houston, TX 77036

Telephone: 713/868-8742-Fax: 713/799-4949-

E-Mail: sandy.smith@nov.com

Thursday, July 15, 2010

To: Sherrie Cannon

Fax: 972/267-2089-

AXIS ONSHORE LP

Account #: 13434

Dear Sherrie:

We want you to know that we appreciate your business and would like to remind you that you have invoice(s) that are past due. Here is a list of open invoice(s) for your review.

Invoice#	Inv Date	PO Number	Due Date	Original Amt	Balance Due	Curr
=========						
1079371	12-23-09	AFE#355-01	01-22-10	1,849.67	1,849.67	USD
1079372	12-23-09	AFE#355-01	01-22-10	1,013.50	1,013.50	USD
1079373	12-23-09	AFE#355-01	01-22-10	376.64	376.64	USD
1079374	12-23-09	AFE#355-01	01-22-10	6,437.12	6,437.12	USD
1079774	12-29-09	PO#355-01	01-28-10	353.10	353.10	USD

Total Account Balance:

Currency

Balance

10,030.03

American Dollar (USD):

If there are any discrepancies with these invoice(s), please contact me so I

can work on resolving them promptly.

Sincerely,

Sandy Smith Credit Analyst Drilling Services National Oilwell Varco

Claim	F Receivables	07/4 d AXIS ONSH		1079373 PO#	1079372	1079371		Document Credit Note	3 Customer: 1 e Coll Init: P	O ACR400
	bles Total>	tomer Total> ONSHORE LP	AFE#355-0 12/29/09 PO#355-01	12/23/09 12/23/09 : AFE#355-	, _L , "	12/23/09	e Cat	s: AP CONTACT: SH 4/29/10 chang took 15K limit 5/18/10 sent & MDT today t 5/25/10 rec d bankruptcy on	.3434 Name Address SS	7/15/10 9:43:27
			5132612B Rig:	F 5132608 Rig:	F A963331	. !	nv yp so/ss/s	ERRIE CANNON ed cust to CI away until i demand letter otal due for notification 5/21/10 SS	: AXIS ONSHORE : (CASH IN ADV 16610 DALLAS STE 2500 DALLAS TX POST COO	
	10030.03	10030.03	PRECISION 102 353.10 PRECISION 102	376.64 PRECISION 102 6437.12	1013.50 1013.50	1849.67	Orig Amt	IA because has Dec (invs are pd. Ss are pd. Ss are pd. Ss are pd. Ss all companies \$102, 9 n today that Axis one	LP PANCE) PARKWAY le: 75248	MARTIN-DECKER
	. 00	.00	.00	00	.00	.00	CURRENT	09 invs OS. , DHT, Tuboscope 2,933.09 SS onshore filed	Pymt Code: Court Type: O. Acct Open: CRP Date:	ER/TOTCO INSTRUMENT
	.00	.00	. 00	. 00	.00	.00	OVER 30	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	972 267 2104 CASH/ADVC OIL CUSTOMERS 7/11/08 7/11/08	'ATION
	. 00	. 00	.00	. 00	.00	.00	OVER 60		P I	DISTR: S
	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	OVER 90		Open Ord Amt: Credit Limit: High Balance: Last Transaction: Last Payment Date: Avg Payment Days:	Sandy Smith
	10030.03	10030.03	353.10	376.64 6437.12	1013.50	1849.67	OVER120		.00 27,356.69 12/29/09 3/25/10	PAGE: 1

Case 10-33569-sgj11

SHIP TO:

Page 4 of MS AXIS PRECISION 1 GRAVES 37#1 WILKENSON MS

AXIS ONSHORE LP (CASH IN ADVANCE) 16610 DALLAS PARKWAY STE 2500 DALLAS, TX 75248

EDate

Customer Number

12/23/09

13434

AFE#355-01

Type of Order FINAL

Store

6242-LAUREL STORE

Invoice Number

1079371

Sales Order No. A963241

CASH Terms. nent

Customer Order Number Shipped Via P.O. BOX 201153 DALLAS, TX 75320-1153 NDY MD Totco CEDAR PARE, TEXAS 78613-3614
(713) 868-8742 FAX: (713) 868-8757 Page No. *** FEDERAL TAX I.D. # 76-0488987 Reprint Entity #146

NATIONAL OILMELL VARCO LP:DBA:M/D TOTC 1200 CYPRESS CREEK ROAD

PRUS	Case 10)-33569-s gj		olaim S	4-1 mr1			NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW	Start 1963	V.
THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE					SERVICE		RSA38 RSA38 RSA34 RSA31	PA	Start Ticket No. A963237	*
BJECT TO THE TE					••			PART NUMBER	Start Date 11/22/09	- :::
THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE					2.00			OTY ORDERE RENTALS	A963241	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
S.							००००	OTY ORDERED OTY SHIPPED RENTALS NO. DAYS	o. Stop Date 11/30/09	┨;
				TAX1:	SERVICE SERVICE		NT WORK NT WORK VIDEO SE		09	
OR		K K K K K C C		TAXABLE MS MISS:	CE CHARGE CE 11-22-09	SUBTOTAL	STATIO STATIO STATIO LITTER ERFACE	ום	raruai biiiing ivo. 1	אבוונים ו
ORIGINAL INVOICE		10121		AMOUNT ISSIPPI STATE	W		N LESS PRINTER N LESS PRINTER FOR MONITOR (TIM)	DESCRIPTION	11/22/09	E-mon
ZM.			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	7.0000			ਸ਼ਿਲ		11/30/09	7
ACCEPT MAJOR CREDIT CARDS					400.00		37.00 20.00	UNIT PRICE		Ref. Inv. Date
REDIT C			1		0					Ref. Inv
ards			1849.67	981.00	800.00	981.00	11333.00 0.000	TOTAL		Ref. Invoice Number

ுFiled

Case 10-33569-sgj11

A LEVO		ase			350	, ,	٣		٠			, , , ,	1 3	'		07	4.7	1	7		Ma -8				ent	<u> </u>		j e 5 o	-	•
MO-TOTOO HERRESENATIVE)					REMARKS		* 3	7.1 7.1										SERIAL NO. DELIVERED	Are # 1	10.00	COUNTYPARISH	eNo USER 🌣 🚬	Drec Klen	END USER INFORMATION	16610 Da	MX AS	T TO CUSTOME	RENTAL AGREEMENT MOT-100		
7				¥.			120		A COLOR	6171		プレ3%	2749'		6375	2 439	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	SERIAL NO. PICKED UP	59-9		3		A ION	, I 🗝	ballis They	Orshar	BILL TO CUSTOMER INFORMATION	EMENT NOT-100	D Totco	
		**	<u></u>	2		, W	,			\$*\$\disp\{\text{13}\cdot\text{23}\cdot\text{24}\text{13}\	***	W. Marcote	建 分。	10 mm		The state of the s		SERIAL NG.			CITY		The state of the s	i i i	Joo S			STERM-TENGTH	D SERVICE-CHARGE	START
TERMS OF REVITAL AGREEMENT ON			DECAME TO THE STATE	1 2030		, , ,	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	200	から からから かっかん	ないのでは、			33 ·					PART NUMBER			NCITY IN CITY	3			Was The			DATE OF SERVICE	RGE ORIG. START TIL	CINOCE TO TO
Customer Comment	1		UNITS				·			193		ىن	279		166 166 166 166 166 166 166 166 166 166	278		OLASSET OW			DINO STATE		Graves 32	ñ	多トでなる	-1. 6	CINCOLNICE CONTRACTOR	KIII)	XET NO.	2
	The Lynnia		TISENVICE AND			THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW		() () () () ()		Slave x		FORM		WW. Co.		D	John Asset	VIIIVANID	DALL WE REDADEN	THE PROBLEM OF THE PROPERTY OF	**	DARK			LAMO	Minimum States Charge in minimum applied	M THE SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE	SON DATE OF	Suppose S	できる
	Angre-		HANDE WITH GINES	Service Services		PARTY CONTRACTOR	No. No.			Many too			本語				Complete Com	ğ	PEG	and the same of the	1 8 E	SWOS 2 12.MOS	ELLIAR.	in the second	MANDWORE REMOTE	DYES COMO	MUM BILLING	11-30-0 G		10000
				A #UNIXONATIVE			を行うをあるのが										は、一般など	では、			2	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	4 · } b		DANIER SEGAS			12		N DAY
	10000		TATO	の分子				10 40 m				関節という						THE SE IN		4 12 20 16	HEREFIENCE STARTTOKET.	COMB (2) COMBC	AKLINDOSIG		A 96324					
			ह				-			4																	,	E		3

SHIP TO:

102

PRECISION GRAVES #1 WILKENSON MS

Reprint Entity #146

Page 6 of MS MS AXIS

men DALLAS, AXIS ONSHORE LP (CASH IN ADVANCE) 16610 DALLAS PARKWAY STE 2500 DALLAS, TX 75248

Customer Number 13434 AFE#355-01 **Customer Order Number** Shipped Via Page No. ***

ا د د	Case 10-33569-sgj11 - C	Slaim 34-1	Filed	07/20/ 14	(19	NOM NOM)esc 18 28 18	Terms CASH
HIS ORDER IS SUI RINTED ON REVE				·	RSA38		Start Ticket No. A963469	Terms CASH
THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE						PART NUMBER	Start Date 9/25/09	Sales Order A963331
MS & CONDITION			· · · · · ·			OTY ORDERED	Stop Ticket No. A963331	No.
93						OTY ORDERED OTY SHIPPED RENTALS I NO. DAYS	Stop Date 12/02/09	Type of Order FINAL
			TAX1: M	מ	NT WORK			St
ORI		* * * * * * * * * * * * *	TAXABLE AMOUNT MS MISSISSIPPI	SUBTOTAL	STATION	DE	Partial Billing No.	Store 6242-LAUREL
ORIGINAL INVOICE		TOTAL	OUNT SIPPI STATE		LESS PRINTER	DESCRIPTION	From 11/01/09	EL STORE
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	7.0000		IR .		To 12/02/09	
WE ACCEPT MAJOR CREDIT CARDS					29.60	UNIT PRICE	Ref.Inv. Date	
REDIT CAR) 		Ref. Invoice Number	mber 1079372
Ðs.		1013.50	947.20 66.30	7.20	947.20	TOTAL	ce Number	

NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO LP:DBA:M/D TOTCO
1200 CYPRESS CREEK ROAD

REMIT TO: NOV - M/D Totco NSY MD Totco CEDAR PARK, FEXAS 78613-3614 (713) 868-8757 FEDERAL TAX I.D. # 76-0488987

P.O. BOX 201153 DALLAS, TX 75320-1153

WD TOTOO	The state of the state of	The state of the s	Exercise from the first	REMARKS DEC 1 3 2003	DEC 4 = once		The state of the s			1/01	1306	The state of the s	1790	DELIVERED PICKED UP LEFT ON RIG	SERVAL NO.	CUST. P.O. NUMBER AFご・#355-Ø(The state of the s		102 1	END USER INFORMATION ST. 25	Coll Willer House	4	BILL TO CUSTOMER INFORMATION	RENTAL AGREEMENT MOT-100 (A FINAL)	SERVICE-NO CHARGE	
TERMS OF RENTAL			portion.				1	W.						PART NUMBER			DYES DYES		Refer on The Comment	7	SIAL SIAL			DATE OF SERVICE	207 207	COST CENTER
I have read and acce		SUN										162	1.10	CLASS	T-PSSA		ONO SAIE	. 1			なって	<u></u>		TIES (1975)	' L_	ISI
oped the terms of the														QUANTITY		SH DR					<u>م</u>	<u> </u>		FROM DATE	Juni X	STORE LOCATION
There stad and accepted the terms of the Rental Agreement as set forth on the back.		SERVICE AND OTHER CHARGES	TOTAL DAILY CHARGE >								1 Comity to the state of the st	12.16. 4	restain.	DESCRIPTION		DRILLING RECRUER DRILLING RECRUER PENS DRILLING RECRUER PENS	2 2	L 8 MOS 12 MOS 24 MOS	TO THE		TAND DATAND M DALBHOUR BENOUR MONTH ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	Minimum Billing Charge. DYES DNO	G :	12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -	DATE	CURRENT DATE
		RATE	GE ≯		1	1	7.		1				60	1		ET RPM S1	五番	RENTAL (1) CON			لبلبا	1	Ł	7		֓֞֞֝֟֝֟֝֟֝֝֟֝֝֟֝֝֟֝ ֓֞֞֞֞֞֓֞֓֞֓֞֞֞֓֓֓֞֞֞֓֓֓֓֞֜
L & DEP REJECTED		TOTAL						0	3			+	.60	RATE L&C		8	REFERENCE STAR TICKET TICKET #	сомв (2) сомво	COUNT TYPE		A 963331				MD Totco	
可		₹			1					_	+	+		L&DEP N/C		8	Ä				J A				6	•

Case 10-33569-sgj11 Filed 07/20/10 **I**ment Start Ticket No.
A963198 14 NEW ME CASH Date Terms 12/23/09 THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE AXIS ONSHORE LP (CASH IN ADVANCE) 16610 DALLAS PARKWAY STE 2500 DALLAS, TX 75248 SAT01 PART NUMBER Start Date 10/01/09 13434 Customer Number Sales Order No. 5132608 Stop Ticket No. 5132608 RENTALS NO. DAYS AFE#355-01 Customer Order Number Type of Order FINAL Stop Date 12/02/09 32 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS TAX1: Partial Billing No. Store MS MISSISSIPPI STATE SUBTOTAL TAXABLE AMOUNT 6242-LAUREL STORE ***** ORIGINAL INVOICE DESCRIPTION Shipped Via From 11/01/09 TOTAL ******* 0 12/02/09 7.0000 Ã Page No. ACCEPT MAJOR CREDIT CARDS Ref.Inv. Date UNIT PRICE *** Invoice Number 11.00 Reprint Entity #146 Ref. Invoice Number TOTAL 352.00 376.64 352.00 352.00 24.64

NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO LP:DBA:M/D TOTO

1200 CYPRESS CREEK ROAD

NEY ND Totco CEDAR PARK, TEXAS 78613-3614 (713) 868-8742 FAX: (713) 868-8757 **76-0488987**

REMIT TO: NOV - M/D Totco

P.O. BOX 201153 DALLAS, TX 75320-1153

Page 8 of

SHIP TO:

PRECISION
GRAVES # 1
WILKENSON
MS

102

BILL TO:

		ji da Olaim S	7/20/10 P				Page Tight	9 61	
					TO LOW	2500 2500 180 180 180 180	25		3
						75748	NE ST D		
	5						101		
				PART NU	690	DEC:1 1-2019		AM LENGTH	AVICE NO CHARGE
EWENT OF REACT					B90302			MO DE	552.
			U G		CANA	***	٠.	A963198	
				Housing size	COUNTY BANK		CONTRACTOR	INLAND'S	BO19 TERN
			MUNICAL Charge	No.		S Jodise	28	11/01/ OFFSHORE	LL FROM DATE
			86		Mary Wand	TATE	#355	NEW POLICE	
							0,2	C-10	
			1					なる	11/30/09
							000	DOP	2804
						ORIGINAL STREET		LORGIN	
						BER S	8	DEVELOPM	N O'693
		And a standard		ह	WGE STATE		"署	图 :	8

Case 10-33569-sgj11 Claim 34-1 Filed 07/20/10 Desc Main Document Page 10 of 14

) Tobo ya sa		88 138 138 138	JRAVES	PREC	NI STEE BE
O Todoo		SERIAL NUMBER	WES # 1	PRECISION 102	I NY NASIN SEE SEE
1		85			MENT ORMANION LP PARKWAY
b .	·	e gg			
1	•	용오년			O STARTI O SERVIC
TERMS OF REVIAL	SATØ1	PART NUMBER		20105890	□ START □ SERVICE - NO CHARGE □ SERVICE - CHARGE □ SERVICE - CHARGE □ PARTIAL NO. □ PERALLENGTH
FREN	•	75		102	
	Daily Daily				COST CENTEN/STONE 5.242 . J. BUREL START TICKET NO. A96.3198 LAND YES CUSTON 134 TIX EI MS
eed and except edic er	SATELLITE CO	DESCI	DRILLING RECORDEN PENS HOUSING SIZE	COUNTY / PARISH	UREL STORE BURNEW O CUSTOMEN NO. 13434 TAX ENTITIES MS. MISSI
I have read and except all options & charges in addition customer	COMMUNICATIONS	DESCRIPTION	DETI PENS DATA		OFTENORE 11/01/ OFTENORE CUST OFTENORE
		DAYS/ QTY.	₽ 2	GIIV	SEAUGHE BELL
After terms as set forth on the back of this page.	11.00	RAIE	pp T	•	CURRENT DATE 11/30, ATTE -2-04 -DEPTH QU.
back of th	()20 / p	- 8	ET		OAS 1
	69,19,00	START DATE	RPW.	ENCITY LIMITS	DISC 2 PORTON ORIGINAL STATEMENT NO.
L & DEP REJECTED	0/00/00	STOP	· 82	INO SIME	
<u> </u>		Ę			MINIMUM BILLE VYES D NO VENT. DEVELOPMENT ESS HTEMP 2608

SHIP TO:

102

Page 11 of

BILL TO:

PRECISION
GROVES #1
WILKINSON
MS

AXIS ONSHORE LP (CASH IN ADVANCE) 16610 DALLAS PARKWAY STE 2500 DALLAS, TX 75248

Date

Customer Number

Customer Order Number

Shipped Via

REMIT TO: NOV - M/D TotcoP.O. BOX 201153

DALLAS, TX 75320-1153 Page No. *** Reprint Entity #146

NEW MD Totco CEDAR PARK, TEXAS 78613-3614 (713) 868-8757

FEDERAL TAX I.D. # 76-0488987

1200 CYPRESS CREEK ROAD

NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO LP:DBA:M/D TOTCO

_	Case 10-33569-sgj1 1	<u> </u>		(/20/10	<u> </u>	<u>e</u>	SC.I	<u>//2</u>	בחבו	\mathbf{L}	cu
THIS	ouse to seem ogj.			14	11	NO.	A963228		⊈ CASH	ات	
THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE					RSS001		A963228				12/23/09
SUBJEC EVERSE					ř	PART I		4			
T TO THE						PART NUMBER	9/11/09	Stort Date	51	Sal	13434
TERMS						~	9	╛	5132609	Sales Order No.	4
& COND						RENT.	5132609	on Tick	9	No.	
SNOLLI						DERED O	9	N P		Type	AFE#:
					32	OTY ORDERED OTY SHIPPED RENTALS I NO. DAYS	12/	Ston	FINAL	Type of Order	AFE#355-01
			TAX1:		RIG	76	12/02/09	ote		Ť	
		*	TA 1: MS		SENSE				6	Store	
		* * * * * * * * * *	TAXABLE	H			ω	Partial Billing No.	242-I	re	
ORIGI		* * * *	: AMOUNT	F	TEM/	DESC		╗	AURE		
ORIGINAL INVOI		TOTAL	TAXABLE AMOUNT MS MISSISSIPPI STATE		SYSTEM/OPERATOR	DESCRIPTION	11/01/09	From	6242-LAUREL STORE		Ħ
VOICE			PATE		<u>ror</u>		Ľ		Œ		
		* * * * * * * * *					12/02/09	3			
		* * * *	7.0000				02/09			İ	
WE ACC			00					4	i		1
ACCEPT MAJOR CREDIT CARDS			-		1	UNIT PRICE		Ref.Inv. Date		Invo	-
JOR CH					188.00	RICE	-	_		Invoice Number	ļ
EDIT C			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	; ;	_			Ref. Invoice Number	1079374	lber	
ARDS		6437	601	601	601	TOTAL		voice N	74		
		6437.12	.00	6016.00	6016.00	T.		umber			
	1	i	1	¦		1	1		Ī		1

Case 10-33569-sgi11

SION 102 LAND YES **dral** H 800

Page 13 of

SHIP TO:

102

BILL TO: PRECISION GRAVES #1 WILKENSON MS

TX 75248

ONSHORE LP I IN ADVANCE) DALLAS PARKWAY

MATIGNAL OILWELL VARCO LP:DBA:M/D TOTE 1200 CYPRESS CRIEK ROAD

CEDAR PARK, TEXAS 78613-3614

(713) 868-8742 FAX: (713) 868-8757

FEDERAL TAX I.D. \$ 76-0488987

REMIT TO: NOV - M/D TotcoP.O. BOX 201153
DALLAS, TX 75320-1153

_	Case 10-33569-sgj11	Claim 34-1	Filed 07		0	De	sc M		-	cum	ent
PA II			•	14	۲	SE SE	Start A96	CASH		Date 12,	
THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE					SATO1	ď	Start Ticket No. A963233B	т. 2		Date 12/29/09	DALLAS,
JBJECT T ERSE SID						PART NUMBER	Start Date		}	1 C	TX 7
ENT THE TEX						MBER	Start Date 11/03/09	5132612B		Customer Number 13434	75248
WS & CON			······································			סייים	Stop Ticket No. 5132612B	5132612B	ZI ZI	Number	:
DITTONS						OTY ORDERED C	ket No. 12B	1	Typ	PO#3	
					30	OTY SHIPPED	Stop Date 12/02/09	FINAL	Type of Order	Customer Order Number PO#355-01	
			TAX1:		SATELLITE		09			r Numbei	
OR.		* * * * * * * *	TAXABLE AMOUNT	SUBTOTAL		ומ	Partial Billing No.	6242-LAUREL	Store	•	
ORIGINAL INVOICE		TOTAL	MOUNT SIPPI STATE		COMMUNICATIONS	DESCRIPTION	From 11/03/09	EL STORE		Shipped Via	
		* * * * * * * *	7.0000				To 12/02/09				
WE ACCE			ŏ		_			,		Page No.	
ACCEPT MAJOR CREDIT CARDS					11.00	UNIT PRICE	Kei.inv. Date	┪	Invoice Number		**** Rep
DIT CARDS		ω	330.00 23.10	330.00	330.00	TOTAL	Ker Invoice Mamber	1079774	er		Reprint **** Entity #146

* 1	Case 10-33569-sgj1	1 Claim 34-1	Filed 07/2 14	:0/10 [ocument Pa	age 14 of
					ABSET SETIAL CLASS NUMBER	BRAVES #1	PRECISION 102	AXIS ONSHORE LP 16610 DALLAS PARKWE 8TE 2500 DALLAS, TX 75248 UNITED STATES	RENTAL AGREEMENT
1					DELLA CANED	`		PARKWAY	
					20 E				O SERVE TENAL
100H0 7C 8	• .			SATØ1	PART NUMBER		Ø689Ø1Ø2	DEC 1 5 2009	CE - NO CHARGE CE - CHARGE AL NO. LENGTH MO.
)CATTEL	<u> </u>						ניז		COST CENTER 6242 START TICKET A963;
I have read and accept all options & charges in analyza				SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS Daily Total Charge	сярпо <mark>й</mark>	ORILLING RECORDER PENS DATA HOUSING SIZE PENS	COUNTY / FARISH	13434 AFE # 355 WE MISSISSIPPI STATE WARPEN	AUREL STORE RO. BILL FROM D 2.3.3.8 INLAND W. OFFSHORE
M		٠,			DAYS/ QTY.	9	CITY	S S	GANGRE W
territaria ant forth on the bugst of this page.		.`.		11.00	RATE	PP	•	q	DATE 11/30/6 11/30/6
	()) () () () () () () () () (6		10/21/09	BAJET .	10 E	D STAKED	TICKET!	GAS EXPLOSIATION SC 1 DISOS 1
L & DEP RELECTION	,	·		0/00/00	STOP STOP	2	\	漢 三	MINIMA VES CI
Cied			·		E			1 000	AND NO

Northern District of Texas Claims Register

10-33569-sgj11 Axis Onshore, LP

Judge: Stacey G. Jernigan

Chapter: 11

Office: Dallas

Last Date to file claims: 07/28/2010

Trustee:

Last Date to file (Govt):

Creditor: (13251381) History National Oilwell Varco, LP dba MD Totco c/o Darin Day 7909 Parkwood Circle Dr. Houston, TX 77036	Claim No: 34 Original Filed Date: 07/20/2010 Original Entered Date: 07/22/2010	Status: Filed by: CR Entered by: Tello, Chris Modified:		
Unsecured claimed: \$10030.03 Total claimed: \$10030.03				
History: Details 34-1 07/20/2010 Claim #34 filed by National Oilwell Varco, LP dba MD Totco, total amount claimed: \$10030.03 (Tello, Chris)				
Description: Remarks:				

Claims Register Summary

Case Name: Axis Onshore, LP Case Number: 10-33569-sgj11

Chapter: 11
Date Filed: 05/21/2010
Total Number Of Claims: 1

	Total Amount Claimed	Total Amount Allowed
Unsecured	\$10030.03	
Secured		
Priority		
Unknown		
Administrative		
Total	\$10030.03	\$0.00